Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
2.236
375
458
226
112
8
74
48

3.537

Millones ($)
17.709,32
3.921,68
4.188,59
2.703,95
1.386,77
65,46
842,03
830,27
31.648,08

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

03/06/2016



